
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
55
77
18
210
7
30
42
4
99
44
71
11
114

38
65
28

Name
Michal FILLA
Martin CHOY
Kalin KULEV
David OUREDNICEK
Pawel GORKA
Gyorgy VIGH
Jaroslaw CHOMICZ
Gabor FENYVESI
Zoltan DER
Marcin DABROWSKI
Angel TRAKOV
Radoslav CHMARA
Ivaylo LEKOV

Vladislav DIMITROV
Ivaylo NIKIFOROV
Gyozo NAGY

Nat.
CZE
BLG
BLG
CZE
PL
HUN
PL
HUN
HUN
PL
BLG
SK
BLG

BLG
BLG
HUN

FMN
ACCR
BMF
BMF
ACCR
PZM
MAMS
PZM
MAMS
MAMS
PZM
BMF
SMF
BMF

BMF
BMF
MAMS

Make
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
BMW s1000rr
BMW s1000rr
Yamaha R1
BMW s1000rr
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR

Tyres
Pirelli
Pirelli
x
Dunlop
x
Dunlop/Pirelli
x
x
Dunlop
x
Dunlop
x
Pirelli

Dunlop
Dunlop
x

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

Diff

18.333
29.138
29.354
36.113
56.702

1:23.833
1:25.442
1:53.142
1:55.610
2:11.045

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Tm
23:33.364
23:51.697
24:02.502
24:02.718
24:09.477
24:30.066
24:57.197
24:58.806
25:26.506
25:28.974
25:44.409
23:36.406
23:41.907

Best Tm
2:07.232
2:07.664
2:10.085
2:09.999
2:10.254
2:12.041
2:14.240
2:14.620
2:17.095
2:14.386
2:19.268
2:19.660
2:19.681

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
18.333

Avg. Speed
165,924

Best Lap Tm
2:07.232

Best Speed
167,562

Best Lap by
55 - Michal FILLA

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 14:15:21

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superstock 1000AA, IRMC
Superstock1000 Race II.
Race (11 Laps) started at 13:39:32

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
8. 9. 2013 13:25

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013



Official Start grid  start at 13:25POLE POSITION

 1 1
55 Michal FILLA

2:06.232
ALPE ADRIA

 1 2
77 Martin CHOY

2:07.837
ALPE ADRIA

 1 3
210 D. O.
2:09.319

ALPE ADRIA

 1 4
18 Kalin KULEV

2:10.515
ALPE ADRIA

 2 5
7 Pawel GORKA

2:11.623
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC

 2 6
38 V. DIMITROV

2:11.801
ALPE ADRIA

 2 7
30 Gyorgy VIGH

2:12.182
IMRC

 2 8
42 J. CHOMICZ

2:14.581
IMRC

 3 9
4 Gabor FENYVESI

2:15.346
IMRC

 3 10
99 Zoltan DER

2:15.561
IMRC

 3 11
44 M. D.
2:15.855

IMRC

 3 12
65 I. NIKIFOROV

2:16.346
ALPE ADRIA

 4 13
114 Ivaylo LEKOV

2:18.492
ALPE ADRIA

 4 14
71 Angel TRAKOV

2:18.813
ALPE ADRIA

 4 15
11 R. CHMARA

2:19.735
IMRC

 4 16
28 Gyozo NAGY

2:23.908
IMRC

Live timing: www.sporttiming.sk/online/?race=112

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 12:22:21

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
55
111
77
210
18
7
38
30
42
4
99
44
65
114
71
11
28

Name
Michal FILLA
Michal SEMBERA
Martin CHOY
David OUREDNICEK
Kalin KULEV
Pawel GORKA
Vladislav DIMITROV
Gyorgy VIGH
Jaroslaw CHOMICZ
Gabor FENYVESI
Zoltan DER
Marcin DABROWSKI
Ivaylo NIKIFOROV
Ivaylo LEKOV
Angel TRAKOV
Radoslav CHMARA
Gyozo NAGY

Nat.
CZE
CZE
BLG
CZE
BLG
PL
BLG
HUN
PL
HUN
HUN
PL
BLG
BLG
BLG
SK
HUN

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
BMF
ACCR
BMF
PZM
BMF
MAMS
PZM
MAMS
MAMS
PZM
BMF
BMF
BMF
SMF
MAMS

Class
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000

Class 2
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
ALPE ADRIA
IMRC
IMRC

Q1 Best Tm
2:06.374
2:07.407
2:08.051
2:09.319
2:11.571
2:11.623
2:11.801
2:12.182
2:15.574
2:15.500
2:15.561
2:15.855
2:16.346
2:20.447
2:18.813
2:19.735
2:23.908

Q2 Best Tm
2:06.232
2:09.232
2:07.837

2:10.515
2:12.023
2:12.494
2:12.688
2:14.581
2:15.346
2:16.155
2:16.398
2:17.452
2:18.492
2:18.895
2:21.719

Overall BestTm
2:06.232
2:07.407
2:07.837
2:09.319
2:10.515
2:11.623
2:11.801
2:12.182
2:14.581
2:15.346
2:15.561
2:15.855
2:16.346
2:18.492
2:18.813
2:19.735
2:23.908

Diff

1.175
1.605
3.087
4.283
5.391
5.569
5.950
8.349
9.114
9.329
9.623
10.114
12.260
12.581
13.503
17.676
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